T
h
er
m
al
 P
ro
te

500
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part No.
1000 2000
Resistance
(Ω)
Curve
Number 1
Wire Size
LD Diameter
Dim. (IN) mm
Dim. (IN) mm
L W BW
71-02C0500JP 02C0500JP 50 5% 2 AWG 28: 0.0126 (0.320) 1.68 1.47 1.05 .84 .76 .67
71-02C1000JP 02C1000JP 100 5% 2 AWG 28: 0.0126 (0.320) 1.68 1.47 1.05 .84 .76 .67
71-02C1500JP 02C1500JP 150 5% 2 AWG 28: 0.0126 (0.320) 1.68 1.47 1.05 .84 .76 .67
71-02C2000JP 02C2000JP 200 5% 2 AWG 28: 0.0126 (0.320) 1.68 1.47 1.05 .84 .76 .67
71-02C3000FP 02C3000FP 300 1% 2 AWG 28: 0.0126 (0.320) 1.84 1.61 1.15 .92 .83 .74
71-02C5000FP 02C5000FP 500 1% 2 AWG 28: 0.0126 (0.320) 1.84 1.61 1.15 .92 .83 .74
71-02C5000JP 02C5000JP 500 5% 2 AWG 28: 0.0126 (0.320) 1.68 1.47 1.05 .84 .76 .67
71-01C1001JP 01C1001JP 1K 5% 1 AWG 28: 0.0126 (0.320) 1.68 1.47 1.05 .84 .76 .67
71-02C1001JP 02C1001JP 1K 5% 2 AWG 28: 0.0126 (0.320) 1.68 1.47 1.05 .84 .76 .67
71-01C2001JP 01C2001JP 2K 5% 1 AWG 28: 0.0126 (0.320) 1.68 1.47 1.05 .84 .76 .67
71-01C2001KP 01C2001KP 2K 10% 1 AWG 28: 0.0126 (0.320) 1.64 1.44 1.03 .82 .74 .66
71-02C2001JP 02C2001JP 2K 5% 2 AWG 28: 0.0126 (0.320) 1.64 1.44 1.03 .82 .74 .66
71-01C3001JP 01C3001JP 3K 5% 1 AWG 28: 0.0126 (0.320) 1.64 1.44 1.03 .82 .74 .66
71-01C5001JP 01C5001JP 5K 5% 1 AWG 28: 0.0126 (0.320) 1.64 1.44 1.03 .82 .74 .66
71-02C5001JP 02C5001JP 5K 5% 2 AWG 28: 0.0126 (0.320) 1.64 1.44 1.03 .82 .74 .66
71-01C1002FP 01C1002FP 10K 1% 1 AWG 28: 0.0126 (0.320) 1.84 1.61 1.15 .92 .83 .74
71-01C1002JP 01C1002JP 10K 5% 1 AWG 28: 0.0126 (0.320) 1.64 1.44 1.03 .82 .74 .66
71-08C1002JP 08C1002JP 10K 5% 8 AWG 28: 0.0126 (0.320) 1.64 1.44 1.03 .82 .74 .66
71-07C5002JP 07C5002JP 50K 5% 7 AWG 28: 0.0126 (0.320) 1.64 1.44 1.03 .82 .74 .66
71-07C1003FP 07C1003FP 100K 1% 7 AWG 28: 0.0126 (0.320) 1.84 1.61 1.15 .92 .83 .74
71-01M1001JP 01M1001JP 1K 5% 1 AWG 30: 0.0100 (0.254) 1.68 1.47 1.05 .84 .76 .67
71-01M5001JP 01M5001JP 5K 5% 1 AWG 30: 0.0100 (0.254) 1.68 1.47 1.05 .84 .76 .67
71-09M1002FP 09M1002FP 10K 1% 9 AWG 30: 0.0100 (0.254) 1.84 1.61 1.15 .92 .83 .74
71-01M1002FP 01M1002FP 10K 1% 1 AWG 30: 0.0100 (0.254) 1.84 1.61 1.15 .92 .83 .74
71-08M3002JP 08M3002JP 30K 5% 8 AWG 30: 0.0100 (0.254) 1.68 1.47 1.05 .84 .76 .67
71-08M5002JP 08M5002JP 50K 5% 8 AWG 30: 0.0100 (0.254) 1.68 1.47 1.05 .84 .76 .67
71-07M1003JP 07M1003JP 100K 5% 7 AWG 30: 0.0100 (0.254) 1.68 1.47 1.05 .84 .76 .67
71-08M1003JP 08M1003JP 100K 5% 8 AWG 30: 0.0100 (0.254) 1.68 1.47 1.05 .84 .76 .67
71-07M2003JP 07M2003JP 200K 5% 7 AWG 30: 0.0100 (0.254) 1.68 1.47 1.05 .84 .76 .67
71-01T1001FP 01T1001FP 1K 1% 1 AWG 30: 0.0100 (0.254) 3.20 2.80 2.00 1.60 1.44 1.28
71-01T5001JP 01T5001JP 5K 5% 1 AWG 30: 0.0100 (0.254) 2.92 2.56 1.83 1.46 1.31 1.17
71-01T1002JP 01T1002JP 10K 5% 1 AWG 30: 0.0100 (0.254) 2.92 2.56 1.83 1.46 1.31 1.17
71-04T1003FP 04T1003FP 100K 1% 4 AWG 30: 0.0100 (0.254) 3.20 2.80 2.00 1.60 1.44 1.28
71-NTHS0603N03N2001J NTHS0603N03N2001J 2K 5% 3 .063±.008/1.6±.20 .031±.008/.80±.20 .010±.006/.25±.15 1.16 1.02 .73 .58 .52 .46
71-NTHS0603N02N1002J NTHS0603N02N1002J 10K 5% 2 .063±.008/1.6±.20 .031±.008/.80±.20 .010±.006/.25±.15 1.00 .88 .63 .50 .45 .40
71-NTHS0603N01N1003J NTHS0603N01N1003J 100K 5% 1 .063±.008/1.6±.20 .031±.008/.80±.20 .010±.006/.25±.15 1.16 1.02 .73 .58 .52 .46
71-NTHS0805N02N1002J NTHS0805N02N1002J 10K 5% 2 .079±.008/2.00±.20 .049±.008/1.25±.20 .012±.006/.30±.15 1.16 1.02 .73 .58 .52 .46
71-NTHS0805N17N1003K NTHS0805N17N1003K 100k 10% 17 .079±.008/2.00±.20 .049±.008/1.25±.20 .012±.006/.30±.15 1.12 .98 .70 .56 .50 .45
71-NTHS1205N01N1003J NTHS1205N01N1003J 100K 5% 1 .126±.008/.063±.008 .063±.008/1.60±.20 .018±.008/.46±.20 1.36 1.19 .85 .68 .61 .54
71-NTHS1206N01N1002J NTHS1206N01N1002J 10K 5% 1 .126±.008/.063±.008 .063±.008/1.60±.20 .018±.008/.46±.20 1.36 1.19 .85 .68 .61 .54
71-NTHS1206N01N1003K NTHS1206N01N1003K 100K 10% 1 .126±.008/.063±.008 .063±.008/1.60±.20 .018±.008/.46±.20 1.28 1.12 .80 .64 .58 .51
71-NTHS1206N01N4702J NTHS1206N01N4702J 47K 5% 1 .126±.008/.063±.008 .063±.008/1.60±.20 .018±.008/.46±.20 1.36 1.19 .85 .68 .61 .54
71-NTHS1206N01N5002J NTHS1206N01N5002J 50K 5% 1 .126±.008/.063±.008 .063±.008/1.60±.20 .018±.008/.46±.20 1.36 1.19 .85 .68 .61 .54
71-NTHS1206N02N1002J NTHS1206N02N1002J 10K 5% 2 .126±.008/.063±.008 .063±.008/1.60±.20 .018±.008/.46±.20 1.36 1.19 .85 .68 .61 .54
71-NTHS1206N02N5001J NTHS1206N02N5001J 5K 5% 2 .126±.008/.063±.008 .063±.008/1.60±.20 .018±.008/.46±.20 1.36 1.19 .85 .68 .61 .54
71-NTHS1206N03N1001J NTHS1206N03N1001J 1K 5% 3 .126±.008/.063±.008 .063±.008/1.60±.20 .018±.008/.46±.20 1.36 1.19 .85 .68 .61 .54
71-NTHS1012N01N1002J NTHS1012N01N1002J 10K 5% 1 .098±.008/2.50±.20 .126±.008/3.20±.20 .018±.008/.46±.20 1.56 1.37 .98 .78 .70 .62
71-NTHS1012N04N1003J NTHS1012N04N1003J 100k 5% 4 .098±.008/2.50±.20 .126±.008/3.20±.20 .018±.008/.46±.20 1.56 1.37 .98 .78 .70 .62
Catalog #617, Feb - Apr 2004
© Copyright 2004 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK